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ill G.N. NO. 92/1973 on page 2 of Government Gazette No. 19 of 1973 the amendment 
is:-

DELETE 2 All NauTuans over 20 years living in Buada must be enrolled as 
electors before Saturday the 15th June. 197-3 -. -

INSERT , 2 All Nauruans over 20 years living in Buada must be enrolled as 
electors before Saturday the 16th June, 197-3.---

G.N. No. 101/1973 

M. LEAH FREEMAN, 
DEPUTY ELECTORAL REGISTRAR 

BIRTHS, DEATHS & MARRIAGES ORDINANCE 1957-1967 

Births, deaths and marriages registered during week ended 4th June, 
1973 were 

BIRTHS 

1 NAURUAN tf! cjP- Date of Birth Sex Re~'d.Dist. Tribe 

CHRISTINA SUZZETE RULINDALYN 
JUSTINE WILMA EIYAEO ALIKLIK ...::::. 

ZARINA EIMADOWE DENUGA 

DIGAS RUGA AIGEN ADMIJ PWAEDU 

TIM OMADUTED DEAN DOMANINEB 
HARRIS 

WINSTON PHILLIP DAVIN ARRAN 
HARRIS 

RAIDINOAE-SIMRON SHAWN JESSE 
JULIAN KLEIN NEVILLE BOTELANGA 

2. EUROPEAN' '"'------- ~ -
JOHANNA JPJ~E COIL'ISON-"--.-.,._. 

NEI MEl TIAON 

11/5/1973 

8/5/1973 

23/5/1973 

19/5/1973 

19/5/1973 

30/5/1973 

14/5/1973 

17/5/197'3 

DEATHS 

Nil 

MARRIAGES 

Nil 

J F Nibok Iruwa 

F Meneng Eamwi tmwit 

f-I Boe Eamwitmwit 

M Meneng Eamwitmwit 

M Meneng Eamwi tmwi t 

M Meneng Eamwidara 

F Government Settlement. 

""-.., 

F N.P.C, Location. 

S.M. SADARAKA, 
ACTING REGISTRAR 

BIRTHS, DEATHS & MARRIAGES 




