

REPUBLIC OF NAURU

Gobernment Gazette

Published by Authority

No.21

4th June, 1973

Nauru

G.N. No. 100/1973

CORRIGENDUM

TO G.N. NO. 92/1973 on page 2 of Government Gazette No. 19 of 1973 the amendment is:-

DELETE

2 All Nauruans over 20 years living in Buada must be enrolled as electors before Saturday the 15th June, 1973.

INSERT

2 All Nauruans over 20 years living in Buada must be enrolled as electors before Saturday the 16th June, 1973.

M. LEAH FREEMAN, DEPUTY ELECTORAL REGISTRAR

G.N. No. 101/1973

BIRTHS, DEATHS & MARRIAGES ORDINANCE 1957-1967

Births, deaths and marriages registered during week ended 4th June, 1973 were :-

BIRTHS

	When the same of t			
1. NAURUAN	Date of Birth			
<u>Name</u> C.O	Date of Birth	Sex	Reg'd.Dist.	Tribe
CHRISTINA SUZZETE RULINDALYN JUSTINE WILMA EİYAEO ALIKLIK	- 11/5/1973 √	F	Nibok	Iruwa
ZARINA EIMADOWE DENUGA	8/5/1973	F	Meneng	Eamwitmwit
DIGAS RUGA AIGEN ADAM PWAEDU	23/5/1973	M	Boe	Eamwitmwit
TIM OMADUTED DEAN DOMANINEB HARRIS	19/5/1973	M	Meneng	Eamwitmwit
WINSTON PHILLIP DAVIN ARRAN HARRIS	19/5/1973	M	Meneng	Eamwitmwit
RAIDINOAE SIMRON SHAWN JESSE JULIAN KLEIN NEVILLE BOTELANGA	30/5/1973	M	Meneng	Eamwidara
2. EUROPEAN				
JOHANNA JANE COLLISON	14/5/1973	F	Government S	Settlement.
3. 0.P.I.	7	_	_	
NEI MEI TIAON	17/5/1973	F	N.P.C. Locat	ion.
	DEATHS			
	Ni1			
	MARRIAGES			
•	Ni 1		C M CADA	DAKA

S.M. SADARAKA, ACTING REGISTRAR BIRTHS, DEATHS & MARRIAGES